28-51 VS 406

4 . 0	RUPARELIA FOUNDATION >	
٥	PAYMENT VOUCHER	
PAYMENT NO	NO RF/2020/002/1052	Date: 18-Mar-2020
PAY M/S	(JACKIE ANDERSON) AHMED BONGO	
CHQ. NO.	DATED AMOUNT £ 1,	000 @ 4700/
(IN WORDS)	GBP One thousand Only	4,700,000
BEING	Payment made towards contribution for Medical Assistance for Hans	Anderson
	CHECKED BOR SANCTION	
PREPARED BY A 2020	" (Chlory Thous)	NED
Chq No :Q	Chq Date: O Chq Prepared By:	
RECEIVER DE NAME DATE ID TYPE	DETAILS ME: Dep into Critical Rule TE: Stammal PE: 2020	



Rous 21 MAR 2020 RECEIVED Ruparelia Foundation

Crane Chambers

Kampala, Uganda

Dear Sir/Madam

RE: REQUEST FOR MEDICAL ASSISTANCE FOR HANS ANDERSON

We write seeking medical assistance for the above named child aged 11 years.

Hans was born on 17th June 2008 with medical problems and was later in 2014 diagnosed with Klippel Trenaunay Weber Syndrome, a condition that requires constant medical intervention for his well being.

He requires an urgent surgery, date given by Dr Magala being 25th March 2020.

Hans comes from a single mother home with financial difficulties.

Attached is the medical report and estimated budget amounting to UGX 25,669,000 (Uganda Shillings).

Your assistance will be highly appreciated.

Yours sincerely

Jackie Anderson

Mob. No. 0752700480

Bank Details

Jackie Anderson

Standard Chartered - A/c No. 0150111628600

Processed for Par-

Rwy

RECEIVED

St. Sa. Land Son March and D. W.



P.O. Box 7072 Kampala, Uganda E-mail: surgery@chs.mak.ac.ug



UNIVERSITY

Phone: 256 04l4 532374 Telegrams: "MEDMUK"

COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES SCHOOL OF MEDICINE

DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY

9th March 2020

To Whom It May Concern

Dear Sir/Madam,

RE: MEDICAL REPORT FOR HANS ANDERSON

The above mentioned was diagnosed with Klippel Trenaunay Weber syndrome and has an abnormal large superficial vein in the Right lower limb, specifically the right thigh.

The vein starts near the knee joint and courses up the thigh. In the mid thigh region, it connects via a small channel to the Greater Saphenous Vein (GSV). It then runs parallel and medial to the GSV, up to the groin. The abnormal vein does not show any connection to the superficial opigastric, padendal, or Right Common femoral veins.

The abnormal vein continues in the right groin, and then to the hypogastrium, crossing over to the left side and making a sharp turn posteriorly to empty into the Left Common femoral vein.

The Abnormal vein requires surgery, which will entail ligation of the vein at its origin, and at its terminus on the left as it drains into the left common femoral vein, plus ligation of the small channel to the GSV. This should deal with the abnormal vein.

Any assistance rendered to him regard to his health is highly appreciated.

Thank you.

Yours Sincerely,

09 MAR 2020

Dr. John Paul Magala (MBChB, MMed Surgery (Mak), Fellowship in Cardiovascular Surgery (Citizens Specialty Hospital, India))





HANS ANDERSON

VEIN LIGATION& SCROTAL VARICELECETOMY	10 DAYS
ADMISSION FEE	34,000
PRE-OPERATIVE DOPPLER	280,000
PROFEESIONAL FEE VEIN LIGATION	7,000,000
ANESTHETIST	4,000,000
THEATRE FEES	805,000
ACCOMODATION ICU(3 DAYS)	1,800,000
INTENSIVIST ICU(3 DAYS)	600,000
NURSING CARE ICU(3 DAYS)	120,000
INVESTIGATIONS ESTIMATES*	500,000
ACCOMODATION PRIVATE(7 days)	1,890,000
NURSING CARE WARD (7days)	140,000
POST SURGICAL REVIEWS SURGEONS	500,000
DRUG ESTIMATES*	1,500,000
SUNDRIES ESTIMATES *	5,000,000
PROFEESIONAL FEE VARICOLECETOMY	1,500,000
TOTAL ESTIMATED BILL	25,669,000

EPOSIT

15M

PLEASE NOTE THAT THIS IS NOT THE FINAL BILL IT IS A COST ESTIMATE

ACCOMODATION PER DAY

SEMI PRIVATE

75,000

ICU

600,000

PRIVATE

270,000



International Medical Group
Plot 4686 St Barnabaus Road Kisugu, Namuwongo
P.O Box 8177, Kampala, Uganda
Tel: +256(0)312200672. +256(0)751983444

Guaranty Trust Bank (Uganda) Ltd
Plot 56 Kira Road
PO Box 7323 Kampala, Uganda

KIRA ROAD BRANCH

Date

11 27-18-47

Do0406 2180011027

Date

19 3 2020

Or order

Uganda Shillings four million Swen hundress of houseand only

A/C 218 131161 1 5111 0

THE RUPARELIA FOUNDATION

Cheque Number

Bank Code

Account Number

Authorised Signatory Above

5780077055416

10004061 09m2718476

CASH DEPOSIT SLIP		Standard Schartered
Account Name Tarkie Andrew	CURRENCY	WEX USD GBP EUR KES
	Notes	Ofty Amount
Account Currency Wax Branch Calle 10 Date 5 0 11 5 0	Notes 50,000	94 12000
Account / Loan No. O LA A 1 1 1 6 2 8 4 C A D	Notes 20,000	
A Line of the last of the last of the	Notes 10,000	
Amount in words	Notes 5,000 Notes 2,000	
BotaneRia:	Notes 1,000	
adladin Accort : 4700000 Chage Arourt: 0	Notes/Coins 1000	
: R. FART IA FO NOTION	Notes/Coins 500	
* Source of Funds / Purpose of Payment (Please tick applicable option)	Notes/Coins 200	
* Source of Funds / Purpose of Payment (Please tick applicable option) Salary / Savings	Notes/Coins 100	
Business Proceeds 51ANOARD	Notes/Coins 50	
Out (Acade)	Notes 20 Notes 10	
Sale of Assets	Notes 10 Notes 5	
Others (please specify)	Notes 1	-
* Indicates mandatory information to be provided		4.20.00-
Transacted by (Full Names) Luna land town dation of the second second at the second se	Total Cash Mobile Numb	per (2527/1903
Customer Signature (s) 12.	3	
General Terms and Conditions apply.	.5)	
For Bank Use Only		
The Bank's machine validation will constitute acknowledgement of receipt of depo	osit/payment.	